
Team 1 Wendy C - Lavender Team 4 De la Cruz - Blue
Team 2 Esquivel - Purple Team 5 Chiovaro - Orange
Team 3 Calvillo - Red Team 6 Pineda - Kelly Green

Games are 10 minute quarters with no goalies, no heading, no slide tackling, kick ins
all indirect except corner and kick offs.  If Girls Play boys, Girls can have an extra player
on the field at 5 v 4, boys play 5 v 5 if enough subs are present.

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 2/21/2026 10:00am 3A 1 v 2

Saturday 10:00am 3C 3 v 4

Saturday 10:00am 3B 5 v 6

Saturday

Saturday 2/28/2026 10:00am 3A 2 v 3
Saturday 10:00am 3C 4 v 5
Saturday 10:00am 3D 1 v 6
Saturday
Saturday 3/7/2026 Picture Day 10:00am 3A 6 v 4
Saturday 10:00am 3C 3 v 2
Saturday 10:00am 3B 1 v 5
Saturday

Saturday 3/14/2026 Spring Break
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday 3/21/2026 Spring Break
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday 3/28/2026 10:00am 3A 1 v 5

Saturday 10:00am 3C 3 v 6

Saturday 10:00am 3B 4 v 2

Saturday
Saturday 4/4/2026 Easter Weekend

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday 4/11/2026 10:00am 3A 4 v 6
Saturday 10:00am 3C 2 v 1
Saturday 10:00am 3B 3 v 5
Saturday
Saturday 4/18/2026 10:00am 3A 1 v 2
Saturday 10:00am 3C 5 v 4

10:00am 3B 3 v 6
Saturday
Saturday 4/25/2026 10:00am 3A 2 v 1
Saturday 10:00am 3C 5 v 6
Saturday 10:00am 3B 4 v 3
Saturday
Friday 5/1/2026 mini-Games* 6:00pm 3A 3 v 4
Friday mini-Games* 6:00pm 3C 5 v 6
Friday mini-Games* 7:00pm 3B 3 v 5
Friday mini-Games* 7:00pm 3D 4 v 6
Saturday 5/2/2026 mini-Games* 9:00am 3D 1 v 2
Saturday mini-Games* 9:00am 3A 5 v 4
Saturday mini-Games* 9:00am 3C 3 v 6

*5 minute quarters 10 point round robin
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